
Using Social Network Visualisation and Analysis tools for evaluation: A hands on
introduction

Description

This workshop was held on 4th October, 2010 in Prague, as part of the 9th European 
Evaluation Society International Conference

Purpose: This page now functions as a resources page for the participants

The program:

As made available before the workshop: RD SNA workshop outline
One page summary, linking to PowerPoints used: Network Visualisation and Analysis PROGRAM

The presentation

Color pdfs: 
Presentation Slides 1-11
Presentation Slides 12-17
Presentation Slides 18-28
Presentation Slides 29-36
Presentation Slides 37-45

Black and white pdf copies available on request
CAVEAT: These presentations are for the use of workshop participants only, and not to be
shared with others without Rick Davies prior permission.

The participants 

Pereira Furtado, Juarez. Â  Brazil,Â  juarezpfurtado@hotmail.com
Lindstrom, Joanna. Â  Â  Â UK j.lindstrom@ids.ac.uk
Riisom, Thomas, Denmark,Â  triisom@deloitte.dk
Coutinho de Oliveira, Taiz.Â  Brazil, thscoutinho@yahoo.com.br
Castilla, Ocleasa, Orlean, Philippines oocleasa@acdivoca.org.ph
Lindgaard, Mette.Â  Denmark,Â  mlindgaard@deloitte.dk
PÃ©rez YarahuÃ¡n, Gabriella. Mexico, gabriela.perez@uia.mx
Rodriguez-Bilella, Pablo. Argentina,Â  pablo67@gmail.com
Obaegon Goma, Isidre, Spain info@ivalua.cat
Keene, Matt, USA keene.matt@epa.gov
Gelabert, Esther, Spain egelabert@beliesconsulting.com
Sette, Christinna, Italy c.sette@cgiar.org

Network data

Data collected from the mini-surveys at the beginning and end of the workshop is available in this
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Excel file: Prague EES SNA Workshop Participants Survey Oct25
Please email me with any information on any errors.
There is one network diagram included, showing new relationships that might arise following the
workshop. I may try to follow these up, to see if any of the intended contacts do eventuate.
CAVEAT: This data is for the use of workshop participants only, and not to be shared with others.

Additional applications of possible interest

Networks of self-categorised stories

My offer

…of one free hour of post-workshop support still stands. This can be provided via email or skype
(which is good to combine with the use ofÂ  MS SharedView)

Please feel free to email me and/or use the Comment function below

And a photo…

Image not found or type unknown

Category

1. Protected

Tags

1. exclude

Date

Page 2
Footer Tagline

http://mande.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2008/01/PARTICIPANT-SURVEY-Oct251.xlsx
http://mande.co.uk/special-issues/participatory-aggregation-of-qualitative-information-paqi/#self-categorised
http://www.microsoft.com/downloads/en/details.aspx?familyid=95af94ba-755e-4039-9038-63005ee9d33a&displaylang=en
http://mande.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2008/01/IMG_0215.jpg
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